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PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS

Opticom® Multimedia Modular Panel (FMP)

• Allows customization of installation for multimedia
applications requiring integration of fiber optic and
copper cables

• Snaps quickly into the front of all Opticom® components

Part Number Part Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

FMP6 Unloaded panel accepts up to six Mini-Com® Modules for UTP, fiber
optic, and audio/video applications.

1 10

Opticom® Blank Fiber Adapter Panel (FAP)

• Reserves fiber adapter panel space for future use • Snaps quickly into the front of all Opticom® components

Part Number Part Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

FAPB Blank fiber adapter panel – reserves space for future use. 1 10

ST Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs)

• Loaded with TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 compatible adapters

• Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements

• Snap quickly into the front of all Opticom ® components

• Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split
sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia
ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3
multimode and OS1/OS2 singlemode applications

• ST adapters are also available in Mini-Com ® Modules on
pages C.36 – C.38, or separately on page C.31 to provide
a complete ST system solution

FAP6WSTZ

FAP6WSTA

Part Number Part Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

FAP6WSTZ ST FAP loaded with six ST simplex singlemode fiber optic adapters
with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

1 10

FAP8WSTZ ST FAP loaded with eight ST simplex singlemode fiber optic
adapters with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

1 10

FAP6WST ST FAP loaded with six ST simplex multimode fiber optic adapters
with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

FAP6WSTA ST FAP (angled) loaded with six ST simplex multimode fiber optic
adapters with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

FAP8WST ST FAP loaded with eight ST simplex multimode fiber optic adapters
with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10


